
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(B)
Zoppoli Renato
Bosco Giuseppe

(A)
Breda Giovanni
De Maio Paolo

(A)
Facchiano Antonio
Marino Mario simone

(B)
Sparaco Pietro
Salzillo Giovanni

(A)
Bifulco Luigi
Skryabin Petro

(B)
Castiello Emilio
D'andrea Antonio

(C)
Zitelli Francesco
Rinaldi Francesco

Fishing Club Capua A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Capua A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pietrelcina A.P.S.D. (Hidra)

Lenza Club Brezza A.S.D. (Italica-MK4)

Lenza Club Brezza A.S.D. (Italica-MK4)

Pietrelcina A.P.S.D. (Hidra)

Fishing Club Capua A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

26.510

25.520

19.980

17.100

15.030

14.360

6.970
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Classifica di giornata per COPPIE

Orario
16:03:05

Direttore di Gara
Rocco Giuseppe

Giudice di Gara
Aromatico Aldo


